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OXFORD COLLECTION
CERAMIC

OXFORD COLLECTION
The Oxford Collection supplies a 
sophisticated update with crisp white 
colors and glossy finishes. These 
polished ceramic tiles feature a rippled 
surface that bounces light, brightens 
surfaces, and is easy to arrange in clean, 
contemporary layouts that lend a modern 
look to kitchens, bathrooms and more. 
Whether used as an accent or a main 
piece, these white tiles offer lasting good 
looks with their timeless design.

OXFORD COLLECTION
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TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

STANDARD RESULT

16%<A<19%

Class 5
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

China

441005

PRODUCT

2x6in

2x6in

SIZE

Oxford White 5x15 cm

AVAILABLE COLORS

DESCRIPTION

AVAILABLE SIZES

Gloss

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Oxford White

PRODUCT

AVAILABLE TRIM

SIZE

Note: Product specification results do not apply to bullnose

DESCRIPTION FINISH STYLE

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Bullnose

Rope

Skirting

441012

441014

6in

6in

Oxford White Rope

Oxford White Skirting

Gloss

Gloss

441006

441008

441007

441016

2x6in

2x6in

2x6in

2x6in

Oxford White REL 5x15 cm

Oxford White REXR 5x15 cm

Oxford White RES 5x15 cm

Oxford White REXL 5x15 cm

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss


