The Tile Shop

OXFORD COLLECTION CERAMIC



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN		TEST RESULTS		
China			STANDARD	RESULT
RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS		Water Absorption	10545-3	16% <a<19%< td=""></a<19%<>
FLOOR WALL	BACKSPLASH ACCENT SHOWER PAN EXTERIOR	• Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH	
441005	Oxford White 5x15 cm	2x6in	Gloss	
AVAILABLE TRIM				
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH S	TYLE
441006	Oxford White REL 5x15 cm	2x6in	Gloss E	Bullnose
441007	Oxford White RES 5x15 cm	2x6in	Gloss E	Bullnose
441016	Oxford White REXL 5x15 cm	2x6in	Gloss B	Bullnose
441008	Oxford White REXR 5x15 cm	2x6in	Gloss B	Bullnose

OXFORD COLLECTION

The Oxford Collection supplies a sophisticated update with crisp white colors and glossy finishes. These polished ceramic tiles feature a rippled surface that bounces light, brightens surfaces, and is easy to arrange in clean, contemporary layouts that lend a modern look to kitchens, bathrooms and more. Whether used as an accent or a main piece, these white tiles offer lasting good looks with their timeless design.

Oxford White Skirting Note: Product specification results do not apply to bullnose

Oxford White Rope

AVAILABLE COLORS



Gloss

Gloss

Rope

Skirting



441012

441014

2x6in

6in

6in

Oxford White

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing, Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.

